Kawasakg

Let the Good Times Roll

2003 ZR-7S

PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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2003 ZR-7S
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS (Ref # 236)
WASHER-PLAIN,5MM,BLACK (Ref # 411)
TUBE-RUBBER,7X10X45 (Ref # 702)
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,RR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073)
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
SILENCER-ASSY-INTAKE (Ref # 39161)
BOOT,BREATHER (Ref # 49006)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92009)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037E)
RING-0,91X6 (Ref # 92055)

RING-O,AIR FILTER CAP (Ref # 92055A)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 92144)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

TUBE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,SWITCH-CLEANER (Ref # 92191C)

TUBE,3 WAY-CARBURETOR (Ref # 92191D)

PART NUMBER

236B0540
411F0500
702A0745
11010-1692
11013-1157
14069-1051
14073-1211
16126-1005
39161-1078
49006-1267
92009-1399
92037-1076
92037-1460
92037-147
92037-1712
92037-1972
92037-213
92055-1137
92055-1457
92066-1211
92071-1028
92144-1771
92160-1183
92161-1082
92191-1408
92191-1431
92191-1432
92191-1444
92191-1445
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2003 ZR-7S
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

FILTER-ASSY-AIR,FR (Ref # 11010A)
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,FR (Ref # 11010B)
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11010-1705 1
11010-1707 1
920711114 1
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