



# 2003 ZR-7S

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS (Ref # 236)	236B0540	2
WASHER-PLAIN,5MM,BLACK (Ref # 411)	411F0500	1
TUBE-RUBBER,7X10X45 (Ref # 702)	702A0745	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,RR (Ref # 11010)	11010-1692	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1157	1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-1051	1
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073)	14073-1211	4
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)	16126-1005	1
SILENCER-ASSY-INTAKE (Ref # 39161)	39161-1078	1
BOOT,BREATHER (Ref # 49006)	49006-1267	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92009)	92009-1399	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1076	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1460	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-147	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1712	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)	92037-1972	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037E)	92037-213	4
RING-O,91X6 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1137	1
RING-O,AIR FILTER CAP (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1457	1
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)	92066-1211	1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1028	1
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 92144)	92144-1771	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1183	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1082	1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 92191)	92191-1408	2
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1431	1
TUBE,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92191B)	92191-1432	1
TUBE,SWITCH-CLEANER (Ref # 92191C)	92191-1444	1
TUBE,3 WAY-CARBURETOR (Ref # 92191D)	92191-1445	1

# 2003 ZR-7S

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,FR (Ref # 11010A)	11010-1705	1
FILTER-ASSY-AIR,FR (Ref # 11010B)	11010-1707	1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A)	92071-1114	1